
Day Date Opp Location Time Day Date Opp LocationTime Day Date Opp LocationTime
Thurs 25-Aug Hart Away 5:30

Friday 5-Aug East	Hall Away TBD Thurs 25-Aug White	Co. Home 5:30 Thurs 31-Aug Madison	Co HCHS 5:30
Friday 19-Aug Stephens Away 7:30 Thurs 1-Sep Open Thurs 8-Sep Stephens HCHS 5:00
Friday 26-Aug White	Co Home 7:30 Thurs 8-Sep Flowery	Branch Home 5:30 Thurs 12-Sep Franklin Away Week	of

Friday 2-Sep Thurs 15-Sep Stephens Home 5:30 Thurs 19-Sep Rabun Away Week	of

Friday 9-Sep Central	Gwinnett Home 7:30 Thurs 22-Sep Open Thurs 28-Sep Elbert HCHS 5:30
Friday 16-Sep Forsyth	Central Away 7:30 Thurs 29-Sep Madison Away 5:30 Thurs TBD
Friday 23-Sep Lanier Home 7:30 Thurs 6-Oct Open TBD
Friday 30-Sep Jackson	County Away 7:30 Thurs 13-Oct Cherokee	Bluff Home 5:30

Friday 7-Oct Bye Thurs 20-Oct Hart	Co. Away 5:30
Friday 14-Oct Gainesville Away 7:30 Thurs 27-Oct East	Forsyth Away 5:30
Friday 21-Oct North	Forstyh Away 7:30
Friday 28-Oct Apalachee Home 7:30

Friday 4-Nov Shiloh Home 7:30

TBD 11-Nov 1st	Round
TBD 18-Nov 2nd	Round Thursday	25-Aug White	Co. Home Time

TBD 25-Nov Quarterfinals Thursday 1-Sep
TBD 2-Dec Semi-Finals Thursday 6-Oct Prince Home
TBD Dec	9/10 State	Championship Thursday13-Oct Prince Away

Thursday	27-Oct East	Forsyth AwayRegion	Games

Habersham Central Raiders
Middle	School	2022

9th	Grade	Games	Only	2021
Habersham Central Raiders

Varsity	2022 JV	2022
Habersham Central Raiders Habersham Central Raiders

Chase	the	Gold	
	


